PARTS LIST FOR ACOUSTIC CUBE OUTPUT
Description Part Code Qty Where Used
RESISTORS
ZERO OHM LINK 72-RCZERO 2
100K ¼ WATT 72-RM100K 1 R6
10K  ¼ WATT 72-RM10K 1 R4
1K ¼ WATT 72-RM1K 2 R7  R9
22K ¼ WATT 72-RM22K 1 R2
4K7 ¼ WATT 72-RM4K7 1 R3
680R ¼ WATT 72-RM680R 1 R5
0.33R 2.5 WATT 72-RWW0R33-2.5W 1 R8
3R3 2.5 WATT 72-RWW3R3-2.5W 1 R1
CAPACITORS
1µF 35V TANT 72-C1-35VT 1 C3
100nF 100V POLY 72-C100N-100VP 1 C5
1nF 100V POLY 72-C1N-100VP 1 C10
220µF 35V RADIAL 72-C220-35VER 1 C1
22nF 100V POLY 72-C22N-100VP 1 C4
470nF 100V POLY 72-C470N-100VP 2 C6  C7
4700µF 35V RADIAL 72-CAP-470035V 2 C8  C9
SEMI-CONDUCTORS
IN5402 DIODE 72-D-IN5402 4 D1-4
TDA1514A POWER IC 72-IC-TDA1514A 1 IC1